
2025/3/15 現在
: 快速『みなとライナー』(5月3～6日運転)

営業 区間 電化 複線
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米子

1.0 1.0 博労町

1.5 0.5 富士見町

2.2 0.7 後藤

3.3 1.1 三本松口

5.3 2.0 河崎口

7.2 1.9 弓ヶ浜

9.7 2.5 和田浜

11.1 1.4 大篠津町

12.7 1.6 米子空港

13.2 0.5 中浜

14.3 1.1 高松町

15.0 0.7 余子

16.3 1.3 上道

17.2 0.9 馬場崎町

17.9 0.7 境港
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